
Clubhouse

Driving
Range

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18

JEREMY KERN 
PGA Professional

MARTIN WARD 
Grounds Superintendent

	 Golf Cart Rules
• 	Please observe all golf cart 

rules posted in the golf 
shop and the first tee.

• 	The 90° rule is in effect 
unless otherwise posted.

• 	Golf cart must remain on 
paths on par 3 holes.

• 	No golf carts on fairways 
within 30 yards of greens.

• 	Insurance regulations 
prohibit golf carts from 
crossing the highway.

226 Mendon-Ionia Road, Mendon, New York 14506 | (585) 624-3770

MEN
Blue	 73.1/131
White	71.5/129
Gold	 67.1/124
Red	 65.7/121
Green	63.0/113

WOMEN
Gold	 72.6/127
Red	 71.0/126
Green	66.4/118

Rating/Slope

	 Rules Of Play
• 	USGA rules govern all 

play.
• 	Each player must register 

in golf shop to play.
• 	Flower beds are played as 

ground under repair, relief 
required.



HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Blue	 412 388 166 321 309 524 143 373 458 3094
White	 400 374 149 313 300 506 130 364 451 2987
Par 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 35
Handicap 4 6 16 12 14 10 18 8 2
Gold	 346 282 137 305 291 444 110 355 444 2714
Par 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 36
Handicap 4 6 16 8 10 12 18 2 14

INT 524 463 420 181 390 402 490 209 443 3522 6616
  474 455 412 164 375 377 475 202 411 3345 6332
  5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 71
  11 1 3 17 7 9 13 15 5
  375 335 320 135 286 354 414 195 364 2778 5492
  5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 72
  11 5 9 17 15 1 7 13 3

  

  

  

  

  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

  

  
Red	 346 278 133 297 283 400 105 351 440 2633
Green	 265 215 138 217 202 345 97 250 350 2079

  371 355 308 120 283 278 410 178 352 2655 5288
  310 315 239 120 250 278 348 110 285 2255 4334

Par 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 36   5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 73
Handicap
Scorer:												           Attest:							                 Date:

2 12 16 10 14 8 18 4 6   9 15 3 17 7 11 5 13 1
Golf ScoreCards, Inc.

03/2022
©

1-800-238-7267


