

PGA Professional

Golf Cart Rules

- Please observe all golf cart rules posted in the golf shop and the first tee.
- The 90° rule is in effect unless otherwise posted.
- Golf cart must remain on paths on par 3 holes.
- No golf carts on fairways within 30 yards of greens.
- Insurance regulations prohibit golf carts from crossing the highway.

Rating/Slope

rating/ blope												
	MEN		WOM	EN								
	Blue	73.1/131	Gold	72.6/127								
	White	71.5/129	Red	71.0/126								
	Gold	67.1/124	Green	66.4/118								
	Red	65.7/121										
	Green	63.0/113										



Grounds Superintendent

Blue	412	388	166	321	309	524	143	373	458	3094	INT	524	463	420	181	390	402	490	209	443	3522	6616		
White	400	374	149	313	300	506	130	364	451	2987		474	455	412	164	375	377	475	202	411	3345	6332		
Par	4	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	4	35		5	4	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	36	71		
Handicap	4	6	16	12	14	10	18	8	2			11	1	3	17	7	9	13	15	5				
Gold	346	282	137	305	291	444	110	355	444	2714		375	335	320	135	286	354	414	195	364	2778	5492		
Par	4	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	5	36		5	4	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	36	72		
Handicap	4	6	16	8	10	12	18	2	14			11	5	9	17	15	1	7	13	3				
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET
Red	346	278	133	297	283	400	105	351	440	2633		371	355	308	120	283	278	410	178	352	2655	5288		
Green	265	215	138	217	202	345	97	250	350	2079		310	315	239	120	250	278	348	110	285	2255	4334		
Par	4	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	5	36		5	5	4	3	4	4	5	3	4	37	73		
Handicap	2	12	16	10	14	8	18	4	6			9	15	3	17	7	11	5	13	1				
Scorer: Oglor Score Cards, Inc. Oglor Score Cards, Inc																								